The monolithic 32K x 8 Radiation Hardened Static
RAM is a high performance 32,768 word x 8-bit static
random access memory. It is fabricated with
Honeywell’s radiation hardened technology.  It is
QML qualified and is designed for use in systems
operating in radiation environments with high dose
rate upset needs. The SRAM operates over the full
military temperature range and requires only a single

HX6356
14  www.honeywellmicroelectronics.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
Standard Microcircuit Drawing (SMD)
The QML qualified HX6356 SRAM can be ordered under the SMD drawing 5962-95845.
Order Code
 H  X  6356  X  V  H  C
SOURCE
 H = Honeywell
PROCESS
 X = SOI
PART NUMBER
 6356 = 32k x 8 SRAM
PACKAGE DESIGNATION
 X = 36 Lead CFP (bottom braze) (2) (5)
 P = 36 Lead CFP (top braze)
 K = Known Good Die (4)
  - = Bare Die (no package) (4)
SCREEN LEVEL
 V = QML Class V
 Q = QML Class Q
 S = Non-QML Class Level S
 B = Non-QML Class Level B
 E = Engineering Model (3)
TOTAL DOSE HARDNESS
 R = 1x10
5
 rad(Si)
 F = 3x10
5
 rad(Si)
 H = 1x10
6
 rad(Si)
 N = No Level Guaranteed (3)
INPUT BUFFER TYPE
 C = CMOS
 T = TTL
(1) Orders may be faxed to 763-954-2051.
Please contact our Customer Service Representative at 763-954-2474 or 1-800-323-8295 for further information.
(2) For CMOS I/O type only.
(3) Engineering Model Description:  Screen Level and Total Dose Hardness codes must be “E” and “N” respectively.
Parameters are tested -55°C to 125°C, 24 hour burn-in, no radiation hardness guaranteed.
(4) Information herein applies to packaged parts.  Contact Honeywell for known good die and bare die information.
(5) Default configuration is without package capacitors.  Contact Honeywell for ordering information if capacitors are desired.
FIND OUT MORE
For more information about Honeywell’s family of radiation hardened integrated circuit products and services, visit
Honeywell reserves the right to make changes of any sort without notice to any and all products, technology and testing ident ified herein.  You
are advised to consult Honeywell or an authorized sales representative to verify that the information in this data sheet is current before ordering
this product.  Absent express contract terms to the contrary, Honeywell does not assume any liability of any sort arising out of the application or
use of any product or circuit described herein; nor does it convey any license or other intellectual property rights of Honeywell or of third parties.
ADS-14272 Rev. B
August 2014
©2014 Honeywell International Inc.
Honeywell International Inc.
12001 Highway 55
Plymouth, MN 55441
1-800-323-8295